
 
Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 

Local Government Engineering Department 
Office of the Executive Engineer 

District: Panchagarh. 
www.lged.gov.bd 

 

Memo No: 46.02.7700.000.07.001.25-816  Date: 06/05/2025 
Invitation for Tender (Works)  

Re-Tender Notice No: 28/2024-25 
e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of works below under LGED, District: 
Panchagarh 

Sl 
No 

Tender 
ID No 

Package No Tender Document Last Selling 
Date & Time 

Tender Closing 
Date & Time 

Procurement 
Method 

1 1107514 LGED/SSWRDP-2/BD-P98/24-25/12034-Structure  18-May-2025 17:00  19-May-2025 13:00 OTM  

 
This is online Tender, where only e-Tenders will be accepted in the national e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted.To submit e-
Tender, registration in the national e-GP portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd)is required. The fees for downloading the e-Tender documents from the 
national e-GP system portal have to be diposited through online from any registerd bank’s branches upto specified date & time mentioned in the e-GP 
system. Further information and guidelines are available in the national e-GP system portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

 

 (Md. Mahmud Jaman) 
 Executive Engineer 
 LGED, Panchagarh 
 Telephone No: 02587-718140 

 xen.panchagarh@lged.gov.bd 
 
 

C.C 
1) The Additional Chef Engineer, LGED, Rangpur Division, Rangpur. 

2) The Superintending Engineer, LGED, Dinajpur Region, Dinajpur. 

3) The Project Director, SSWRDP-2, LGED, Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207 

4) The Deputy Commissioner, District: Panchagarh. 

5) The Superintendent Police, District: Panchagarh. 

6) The Executive Engineer, PWD/RHD/BWDB/DPHE, District: Panchagarh. 

7) The District Account Officer, District: Panchagarh. 

8) The Upazila Engineer, LGED, Upazila: Panchagarh Sadar, District: Panchagarh 

9) The Editor, Daily Citizen Times, Dhaka to Publish for one time in inner (Maximum space size (4”x4) page within 08/04/2025 

10) The Editor, Daily Manob Jamin, Dhaka to Publish for one time in inner (Maximum space size (4”x4) page within 08/04/2025 

11) The Editor, Daily Janomot, Dinajpur to Publish for one time in inner (Maximum space size (4”x4) page within 08/04/2025 

12) The Office Copy 

 
 

 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd

